Specifications subject to change without notice
Page 1of 4
Our Performance Your Reputation
100MHz Low Noise/Low G-Sensitivity OCXO
NA-100MK2800 series
K2800 Series in 25.4x25.4mm DIP package
NA-100MK2800 series is a 100.000 MHz high performance (VC)OCXO offering

Note 1 : Output maintained over this temperature range. Other requirements of this specification may not be met when operating outside the
temperature range in 2.1.
Table 1 : ORDERING INFORMATION
Phase Noise Test Data
Temp. (°°°°C )
 Option Phase Noise Option G-Sensitivity
Option A B C
-20°°°°C ~+70oC
±100 ppb
NA-100MK2800 NA-100MK2801 NA-100MK2802 Y
NA-100MK2805 NA-100MK2806 NA-100MK2807 N
±50 ppb
NA-100MK2810 NA-100MK2811 NA-100MK2812 Y
NA-100MK2815 NA-100MK2816 NA-100MK2817 N
-40oC~+85oC
±100 ppb
NA-100MK2820 NA-100MK2821 NA-100MK2822 Y
NA-100MK2825 NA-100MK2826 NA-100MK2827 N
±50 ppb Not Available
Ambient
Specifications subject to change without notice